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At a Glance
DE: Auf einen Blick | ES: Vista general | FR: Récapitulatif | IT: In sintesi | PT: Visão Rápida 
RU: Краткий обзор | JP: 外観 | KO: 개요 | CN: �览 | TW: �� 

AR: نظرة سريعة | HE: סקירה מהירה 
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① Handle
DE: Griff | ES: Manija | FR: Poignée | IT: Maniglia | PT: Alça | RU: Ручка 
JP: ハンドル | KO: 핸들 | CN: 提手 | TW: 把手 | ידית :HE | المقبض :AR

② LCD screen
DE: LCD-Bildschirm | ES: Pantalla LCD | FR: Écran LCD | IT: Schermo LCD | PT: Tela LCD
RU: ЖК-экран | JP: 液晶スクリーン | KO: LCD 화면 | CN: LCD显示� | TW: LCD �示�

LCD מסך :LCD | HE شاشة :AR

③ Power buttons 
DE: Ein- / Ausschaltknöpfe | ES: Botones encendido / apagado
FR: Boutons marche/arrêt | IT: Tasti di accensione | PT: Botões liga/desliga
RU: Кнопки питания | JP: 電源ボタン | KO: 전원 버튼 | CN: 开关�键 | TW: 電���

AR: أزرار الطاقة | HE: לחצני הפעלה 

④ DC output port
DE: DC-Ausgangsport | ES: Puerto salida CC | FR: Port de sortie DC
IT: Porta di uscita DC | PT: Porta de saída CC | RU: Выходной разъем постоянного тока 
JP: DC出力ポート | KO: DC 출력 포트 | CN: DC输��口 | TW: DC ����埠

 DC יציאת מתח :HE | منفذ إخراج التيار المستمر :AR

Welcome Guide
PowerHouse 200

DE: Bedienungsanleitung | ES: Manual de Instrucciones | FR: Guide d’Utilisation
IT: Guida d’Utilizzo | PT: Guia de boas-vindas | RU: Начальное руководство

JP: 取扱説明書 | KO: 제품 안내서 | CN: 使用说�书 | TW: 用�手冊
AR: دليل الترحيب | HE: מדריך התחלה מהירה 

⑤ USB output port
DE: USB-Ausgangsport | ES: Puerto salida USB | FR: Port de sortie USB 
IT: Porta di uscita USB | PT: Porta de saída USB | RU: Выходной разъем USB
JP: USB出力ポート | KO: ⑥ USB 출력 포트 | CN: USB输��口 | TW: ⑥ USB ����埠 

USB יציאת :HE | 

⑥ PD (Power Delivery) port
DE: | ES: | FR: 
IT: | PT: Porta PD (entrada de energia) | RU: Порт PD 
JP: PDポート | KO: PD(Power Delivery) 포트
CN: | TW: PD (Power Delivery) ��埠

AR: دد | HE: יציאת PD )טעינה מהירה(

⑦ AC output port
DE: AC-Ausgangsport | ES: Puerto salida CA | FR: Port de sortie AC 
IT: Porta di uscita AC | PT: Porta de saída CA | RU: Выходной разъем переменного тока 
JP: AC出力ポート | KO: AC 출력 포트 | CN: AC输��口 | TW: AC ����埠

AC יציאת :HE | منفذ إخراج التيار المتردد :AR

⑧ DC input port
DE: DC-Eingangsport | ES: Puerto entrada CC | FR: Port d’entrée DC 
IT: Porta ingresso DC | PT: Porta de entrada CC | RU: Входной разъем постоянного тока 
JP: DC入力ポート | KO: DC 입력 포트 | CN: DC输��口 | TW: DC ����埠

 DC כניסת מתח :HE | منفذ إدخال التيار المستمر :AR

Using your PowerHouse
DE: Verwendung des PowerHouse | ES: Usar Tu PowerHouse
FR: Utilisation de Votre PowerHouse | IT: Utilizzare il tuo PowerHouse
PT: Como usar seu PowerHouse | RU: Использование PowerHouse
JP: PowerHouseの使用方法 | KO: PowerHouse 사용하기
CN: 使用�的PowerHouse | TW: 使用�的 PowerHouse

PowerHouse שימוש בספק הכוח :HE | الخاص بك PowerHouse استخدام :AR

• Charge your device
DE: Das Gerät Laden | ES: Cargar tu dispositivo | FR: Chargez votre appareil
IT: Ricarica il tuo dispositivo | PT: Como carregar seu dispositivo
RU: Зарядите устройство | JP: 機器の充電 | KO: 장치 충전하기
CN: 给设备�电 | TW: 為�的���電 | טען את המכשיר שלך:HE | اشحن الجهاز :AR

Press to start / stop charging
ES: Presionar para iniciar / detener carga
DE: Drücken zum Beginnen / Beenden des 
Ladevorgangs
FR: Appuyez pour démarrer / arrêter la charge 
IT: Premi per iniziare / terminare la carica
PT: Pressione para iniciar/parar o carregamento
RU: Нажмите для запуска / остановки зарядки
JP: ボタンを押して、充電の開始 / 停止
KO: 눌러서 충전 시작/중단
CN: 开� / �止�电
TW: �下�可開� / �止�電

HE:לחץ כדי להתחיל / להפסיק טעינה
AR: اضغط لبدء / إيقاف الشحن

 AC output port and DC output port cannot be used for charging 
at the same time.
DE: Die WS- und GS-Ausgänge können nicht gleichzeitig zum Laden verwendet werden. 
ES: Los puertos de salida de CA y CC no se pueden utilizar para cargar al mismo tiempo. 
FR: Les ports de sortie CA et CC ne peuvent pas être utilisés pour charger la batterie 
simultanément. 
IT: le porte di uscita CA e CC non possono essere utilizzate contemporaneamente per 
la ricarica. 
PT: as portas de saída CA e CC não podem ser usadas para carregar ao mesmo 
tempo. 
RU: Выходной порт переменного тока и выходной порт постоянного тока нельзя 
одновременно использовать для зарядки. 
JP: AC出力ポートとDC出力ポートを充電のために同時に使用することはでき
ません。
KO: AC 출력 포트와 DC 출력 포트는 동시에 충전하는 데 사용할 수 없습니다. 
CN: ��电输��口和��电输��口��同时用于�电。 
TW: ��同時使用 AC ����埠和 DC ����埠�行�電。 
HE: לא ניתן להשתמש ביציאת מתח יציאה AC וגם ביציאת מתח יציאה DC בו-זמנית לטעינה

AR: لا يمكن استخدام منفذي إخراج التيار المتردد وإخراج التيار المستمر للشحن في الوقت نفسه.

PowerHouse does not turn off automatically. Turn off each output 
by pressing its power button.
DE: PowerHouse schaltet sich nicht automatisch ab. Schalten Sie jeden Ausgangsport 
ab, indem Sie den jeweiligen Knopf drücken. 
ES: PowerHouse no se apaga automáticamente. Apagar cada salida presionando el 
botón de encendido correspondiente.
FR: La PowerHouse ne s’éteint pas automatiquement. Eteignez chaque port de sortie 
en appuyant sur son bouton marche/arrêt. 
IT: PowerHouse non si spegne automaticamente. Ricordarsi di terminare la carica 
premendo il tasto di accensione. 
PT: O PowerHouse não desliga automaticamente. Desligue cada saída pressionando 
seu botão liga/desliga.
RU: PowerHouse не выключается автоматически. Выключите каждый выход, нажав 
соответствующую кнопку питания.
JP: PowerHouseの各ポートの出力は、自動でオフになりません。各ポートの電
源ボタンを押してオフにしてください。
KO: PowerHouse는 자동으로 꺼지지 않습니다. 전원 버튼을 눌러 각 출력을 끕니다.
CN: PowerHouse不�自动关闭输�，请�开关�键关闭�应的输�。
TW: PowerHouse 不�自動�閉。�下各��埠的電���，�可�其�閉。

HE:ספק הכוח PowerHouse לא נכבה אוטומטית. כבה כל מתח יציאה על-ידי לחיצה על 
לחצן ההפעלה ששייך לו.

AR: لا يتم إيقاف تشغيل PowerHouse تلقائيًا. أوقف تشغيل كل إخراج بالضغط على زر الطاقة التابع له.

PT: Observação: não é necessário pressionar o botão USB-PD com antecedência para 
recarregar o PowerHouse .  
RU: Не нужно заранее нажимать кнопку USB-PD для зарядки PowerHouse .  
JP: PowerHouseを充電するために、事前にUSB-PDボタンを押す必要はありま
せん。
KO: PowerHouse .재충전을 위해 미리 USB-PD 버튼을 누를 필요가 없습니다.  
TW: �須事先�下 USB-PD ��，�可為�的 PowerHouse 重��電。  
CN: �需提前�下 USB-PD �钮�可为 PowerHouse ���电 。

 PowerHouse לטעינה מחדש של ספק הכוח USB-PD אין צורך ללחוץ על לחצן :HE
.PowerHouse قبل إعادة شحن USB-PD لا ضرورة للضغط على زر :AR

LCD Screen Guide 
DE: LCD-Display-Erläuterung | ES: Guía de Pantalla LCD | FR: Guide de l'écran LCD
IT: Guida indicazioni dello schermo LCD | PT: Guia da tela LCD 
RU: Руководство по ЖК-экрану | JP: 液晶スクリーンガイド
KO: LCD 화면 가이드 | CN: LCD��指南 | TW: LCD �示�指南 

LCD מדריך מסך:HE | 

Power Level And Percentage Of Time Left At Current Output
DE: Energiestand und Prozentsatz der verbleibenden Zeit bei aktuellem 
Stromausgang. 
ES: Nivel de energía y porcentaje de tiempo restante en el modo de salida 
actual
FR: Niveau d’énergie et pourcentage de temps restant à puissance actuelle
IT: Livello di carica e tempo residui in base alla corrente in uscita
PT: Nível de energia e a porcentagem do tempo restante na saída atual
RU: Уровень заряда и процент оставшегося времени при текущей 
выходной мощности
JP: 充電残量および現在の出力における充電残り時間(%表示)
KO: 현재 출력에서의 남은 전원 수준 및 시간 비율
CN: 当前模式剩�电量�剩�时间百��
TW: 目前��中剩�的電量�時間百��

HE: רמת הטעינה ואחוז הזמן שנותר במתח היציאה הנוכחי
AR: مستوى الطاقة ونسبة الوقت المتبقي في وضع الإخراج الحالي

PowerHouse Recharging
DE: PowerHouse lädt sich selbst auf | ES: Recargar PowerHouse 
FR: PowerHouse en charge | IT: PowerHouse in ricarica
PT: Recarregamento do PowerHouse | RU: Зарядка PowerHouse 
JP: PowerHouse本体を充電中 | KO: PowerHouse 재충전하기 
CN: PowerHouse�电中 | TW: PowerHouse 重��電 

PowerHouse טעינה מחדש של ספק הכוח :PowerHouse | HE إعادة شحن :AR

• Recharge your PowerHouse 
DE: Laden Sie Ihren PowerHouse auf | ES: Recargar tu PowerHouse
FR: Rechargez votre PowerHouse | IT: Ricarica il tuo PowerHouse
PT: Como recarregar seu PowerHouse | RU: Зарядка PowerHouse 
JP: PowerHouse本体の充電 | KO: PowerHouse 재충전하기 
CN: 给PowerHouse�电 | TW: 為�的 PowerHouse 重��電 

AR: أعد شحن PowerHouse الخاص بك | HE: טעינה מחדש של ספק הכוח שלך

 There is no need to press the USB-PD button in advance for 
recharging your PowerHouse. 
DE: Es ist nicht erforderlich, die USB-PD-Taste im Voraus zu drücken, um das 
PowerHouse aufzuladen.
ES: No es necesario pulsar el botón USB-PD de antemano para recargar su 
PowerHouse .  
FR: Il n'est pas nécessaire d'appuyer au préalable sur le bouton USB-PD pour 
recharger votre PowerHouse.  
IT: Non è necessario premere il pulsante USB-PD in anticipo per caricare il 
PowerHouse

DC 12V DC Mode
DE: DC-Modus | ES: Modo CC | FR: Mode DC | IT: Modalità DC
PT: Modo CC | RU: Режим DC | JP: DCモード | KO: DC 모드 | CN: DC模式

 TW: DC 模式 | DC מצב :HE | وضع التيار المستمر :AR
USB-PD USB Mode

DE: USB-Modus | ES: Modo USB | FR: Mode USB | IT: Modalità USB
PT: Modo USB | RU: USB-режим | JP: USBモード | KO: USB 모드 | 

CN: USB模式 | TW: USB 模式 | USB מצב:USB | HE وضع :AR
AC 110V AC Mode

DE: AC-Modus | ES: Modo CA | FR: Mode AC | IT: Modalità AC 
PT: Modo CA | RU: Режим AC | JP: ACモード | KO: AC 모드 | CN: AC模式

TW: AC 模式 | AC מצב :HE | وضع التيار المتردد :AR

Specifications
DE: Technische Details | ES: Especificaciones | FR: Spécifications | IT: Specifiche 
PT: Especificações | RU: Технические характеристики | JP: 製品の仕様 

KO: 사양 | CN: 产品�� | TW: �� | מפרט:HE | المواصفات :AR

Capacity 
DE: Kapazität | ES: Capacidad | FR: Capacité 
IT: Capacità | PT: Capacidade | RU: Емкость 
JP: 容量 | KO: 용량 | CN: �量 | TW: �量

AR: القدرة | HE:קיבולת

57,600 mAh / 213.12 Wh

Weight 
DE: Gewicht | ES: Peso | FR: Poids | IT: Peso 
PT: Peso | RU: Вес | JP: 重量 | KO: 무게 

CN: 重量 | TW: 重量 | משקל:HE | الوزن :AR

2.72 kg 

Size 
DE: Maße | ES: Tamaño | FR: Dimensions 
IT: Dimensioni | PT: Tamanho | RU: Размер 
JP: サイズ | KO: 크기 | CN: 尺寸  | TW: 尺寸

AR: الحجم | HE:גודל

190 x 138.88 x 118.99 mm

DC Adapter
DE: GS-Adapter | ES: Adaptador de CC
FR: Adaptateur CC | IT: Adattatore CC
PT: Adaptador CC | RU: Адаптер постоянного тока
JP: DCアダプタ | KO: DC 어댑터
CN: ��电�配� | TW: DC 轉��

DC מתאם:HE | محول التيار المستمر :AR

17.6V  2.2A
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DC Input
DE: GS-Eingang | ES: Entrada de CC 
FR: Entrée CC | IT: Ingresso CC | PT: Entrada CC 
RU: Входной порт постоянного тока 
JP: DC入力 | KO: DC 입력 
CN: ��电输� | TW: DC ��

DC כניסת :HE | إدخال التيار المستمر :AR

5-22V  2.45A

PD Input
DE: PD-Eingang | ES: Entrada PD | FR: Entrée PD
IT: Ingresso PD | PT: Entrada PD
RU: Входной ток PD | JP: PD入力
KO: PD 입력 | CN: PD 输� | TW: PD ��

PD כניסת:HE | إدخال مزود الطاقة :AR

5V  3A / 9V  3A/
15V  3A / 20V  3A

PD Output
DE: PD-Ausgang | ES: Salida PD
FR: Sortie PD | IT: Uscita PD | PT: Saída PD
RU: Выходной ток PD | JP: PD出力
KO: PD 출력 | CN: PD 输� | TW: PD ��

PD יציאת:HE | 

5V  3A / 9V  3A/
15V  2A / 20V  1.5A

Car Charger Output 
DE: Autoladegerät-Ausgang
ES: Salida de cargador de coche 
FR: Sortie Car Charger (chargeur de voiture) 
IT: Uscita caricabatterie per auto 
PT: Saída do carregador para carro 
RU: Выходной ток автомобильного зарядного 
устройства 
JP: カーチャージャー出力 | KO: 차량용 충전기 출력 
CN: 车载�电�输� | TW: 汽車�電���

AR: إخراج شاحن السيارة | HE:יציאה למטען רכב 

12V  5A

AC Output 
DE: WS-Ausgang | ES: Salida de CA 
FR: Sortie CA | IT: Uscita CA | PT: Saída CA 
RU: Выходной порт переменного тока 
JP: AC出力 | KO: AC 출력 | TW: AC �� | CN: AC 输� 

AC יציאת :HE | إخراج التيار المتردد :AR

110V~60Hz, 0.91A, 100W

USB Output 
DE: USB-Ausgang | ES: Salida USB | FR: Sortie USB
IT: Uscita USB | PT: Saída USB
RU: Выходной разъем USB | JP: USB出力
KO: USB 출력 | TW: USB �� | CN: USB 输� 

USB יציאת :USB | HE إخراج :AR

5V  3A (3A max per port)

Operating Temperature 
DE: Betriebstemperatur
ES: Temperatura de funcionamiento
FR: Température de fonctionnement
IT: Temperatura di esercizio
PT: Temperatura operacional
RU: Температура эксплуатации
JP: 動作温度 | KO: 작동 온도
TW: 操作溫� | CN: 工作温�

AR: درجة الحرارة أثناء التشغيل
HE:טמפרטורה בעת פעילות

14°F-104°F / -10°C-40°C.

Ambient Temperature 
DE: Wiederaufladetemperatur
ES: Temperatura de recarga
FR: Température de recharge
IT: Temperatura di carica
PT: Temperatura de recarregamento
RU: Температура зарядки
JP: 周辺温度 | KO: 재충전 온도
TW: ��溫� | CN: 环�温�

AR: درجة الحرارة أثناء إعادة الشحن
HE:טמפרטורה בעת טעינה מחדש

32°F-104°F / 0°C-40°C.

Attention
DE:  Achtung | ES: Atención | FR: Attention | IT: Attenzione | PT: Atenção | RU: Внимание
JP: 注意 | KO: 주의 | CN: �� | TW: �� | שים לב:HE | تحذيرات :AR

 Not permitted on aircraft
DE: Nicht an Bord eines Flugzeuges erlaubt
ES: No permitido en aviones | FR: Non autorisé à bord des avions
IT: Non consentito a bordo di aerei. | PT: Não permitido em aeronaves
RU: Использование на борту самолета не допускается
JP: 飛行機には持ち込めません | KO: 기내 반입 금지
CN: 禁止带上飞� | TW: �勿在��上使用

AR: غير مسموح به على متن الطائرة | HE:אסור לשימוש במטוסים

 Please dispose of batteries and electronic goods in accordance with 
local regulations 
DE: Bitte entsorgen Sie Akkus und elektronische Geräte nach den lokalen 
Bestimmungen
ES: Por favor arrojar baterías y dispositivos electrónicos de acuerdo a las normas 
vigentes

FR: Les batteries et biens électroniques doivent être jetés conformément à la 
législation locale en vigueur
IT: Smaltire le batterie e i dispositivi elettrici in conformità alle normative locali
PT: Descarte as baterias e os produtos eletrônicos de acordo com os 
regulamentos locais 
RU: Утилизируйте аккумуляторы и электронные товары в соответствии с 
местным законодательством 
CN: 请��当地各项相关�规处理废旧电池或设备
JP: バッテリーや電子機器を廃棄する際は、各地方自治体の規則に従って
ください
KO: 현지 규정에 따라 배터리 및 전자제품을 폐기하십시오. 
TW: ���當地���理電池�電��品 

HE: יש להשליך סוללות ומוצרי חשמל בהתאם לתקנות המדינה שלך
AR: يرجى التخلص من البطاريات والسِلع الإلكترونية وفقًا للأنظمة المحلية

 Use original or certified cables
DE: Verwenden Sie originale oder zertifizierte Kabel
ES: Usar cables originales y/o certificados
FR: N’utiliser que des câbles originaux ou certifiés
IT: Utilizzare cavi originali e/o certificati
PT: Utilizar cabos originais ou certificados
RU: Используйте исходные или сертифицированные кабели
CN: 使用��或��过认证的线材
TW: 使用��或��電�
JP: 純正または認証されたケーブルをご使用ください
KO: 정품 또는 인증 케이블을 사용하십시오.

HE: השתמש בכבלים מקוריים או מאושרים
AR: استخدم كابلات أصلية أو معتمدة

 Do not expose to liquids
DE: Setzen Sie das Gerät keinen Flüssigkeiten aus
ES: Evitar el contacto con líquidos | FR: Ne pas exposer à des liquides
IT: Evitare il contatto con liquidi | PT: Não expor a líquidos
RU: Не подвергайте воздействию влаги
CN: 请勿���体 | TW: �勿����
JP: 水分に触れないようにしてください
KO: 액체에 닿지 않도록 주의하십시오.

AR: لا تعرضه للسوائل | HE: הימנע מחשיפה לנוזלים

 Do not disassemble
DE: Nehmen Sie das Gerät nicht auseinander
ES: No desarmar | FR: Ne pas désassembler | IT: Non smontare
PT: Não desmontar | RU: Не разбирайте | CN: 请勿�卸 | TW: �勿�卸
JP: 危険ですので分解しないでください | KO: 분해하지 마십시오.

AR: لا تقم بالتفكيك | HE: אל תפרק את המכשיר

 Avoid dropping
DE: Lassen Sie das Gerät nicht fallen | ES: Evitar caídas
FR: Ne pas faire tomber | IT: Non far cadere | PT: Evitar deixar cair
RU: Избегайте падений | CN: �免跌落产品 | TW: �免跌落�品
JP: 過度な衝撃を与えないでください | KO: 떨어뜨리지 마십시오.

AR: تجنب إسقاطه | HE: מנע נפילה של המכשיר

 Avoid extreme temperatures
DE: Vermeiden Sie extreme Temperaturen
ES: Mantener alejado de temperaturas extremas
FR: Eviter les températures extrêmes
IT: Tenere lontano da temperature estreme
PT: Evitar temperaturas extremas
RU: Избегайте воздействия экстремальных температур
CN: �免在过�或过�温环�使用
TW: �免在��或��溫��使用
JP: 極端な温度下では使用しないでください
KO: 너무 높거나 낮은 기온에 노출시키지 마십시오.

AR: تجنب الحرارة المرتفعة | HE: הימנע מטמפרטורות קיצוניות

IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
WARNING - When using this product, basic precautions should always be followed, 
including the following: 
a) Read all the instructions before using the product.
b) To reduce the risk of injury, close supervision is necessary when the product is used near 
children.
c) Do not put fingers or hands into the product.
d) Use of an attachment not recommended or sold by power pack manufacturer may result 
in a risk of fire, electric shock, or injury to persons.
e) To reduce risk of damage to the electric plug and cord, pull the plug rather than the cord 
when disconnecting the power pack.
f) Do not use a battery pack or appliance that is damaged or modified. Damaged or 
modified batteries may exhibit unpredictable behavior resulting in fire, explosion or risk of 
injury.
g) Do not operate the power pack with a damaged cord or plug, or a damaged output cable.
h) Do not disassemble the power pack, take it to a qualified service person when service or 
repair is required. Incorrect reassembly may result in a risk of fire or electric shock.
i) To reduce the risk of electric shock, unplug the power pack form the outlet before 
attempting any instructed servicing.

l) When charging the internal battery, work in a well ventilated area and do not restrict 
ventilation in any way.
m) Under abusive conditions, liquid may be ejected from the battery; avoid contact. If 
contact accidentally occurs, flush with water. If liquid contacts eyes, additionally seek 
medical help. Liquid ejected from the battery may cause irritation or burns.
n) Do not expose a power pack to fire or excessive temperature. Exposure to fire or 
temperature above 130°C may cause explosion. 
o) Have servicing performed by a qualified repair person using only identical replacement 
parts. This will ensure that the safety of the product is maintained.

FCC Statement
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two 
conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must 
accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
Warning: Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for 
compliance could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

Note: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B 
digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide 
reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation.

This equipment generates, uses, and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not 
installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference 
to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur 
in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or 
television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user 
is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measurES: 

(1) Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
(2) Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
(3) Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the 
receiver is connected.
(4) Consult the dealer or an experienced radio / TV technician for help.

The following importer is the responsible party.
Company Name: Fantasia Trading LLC
Address: 9155 Archibald Avenue, Suite 202, Rancho Cucamonga, CA, 91730, US
Telephone: +1 (909) 484 1530 

IC Statement
This device complies with Industry Canada license-ICES-003. Operation is subject to the 
following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause interference, and (2) This device 
must accept any interference, including interference that may cause undesired operation of 
the device.

For FAQs and more information, please visit: 

@Anker
@Anker Japan
@Anker Deutschland

@AnkerOfficial
@Anker_JP

@Anker

anker.com/support

Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d'Industrie Canada applicables aux appareils 
radio exempts de licence. L'exploitation est autorisée aux deux conditions suivantes :  
(1) l'appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage, et (2) l'utilisateur de l'appareil doit 
accepter tout brouillage radioélectrique subi, même si le brouillage est susceptible d'en 
compromettre le fonctionnement.

Customer Service 
DE: Kundenservice | ES: Atención al Cliente | FR: Service Client
IT: Servizio Clienti | PT: Serviço de Apoio ao Clien | RU: Обслуживание клиентов
JP: カスタマーサポート | KO: 고객 서비스 | CN: �服�持 | TW: ��服�
AR: ءلامعلا ةمدخ | HE: תוחוקל תוריש

 18-month limit warranty 
DE: 18 Monate eingeschränkte Garantie
ES: Garantía limitada de 18 meses | FR: Garantie limitée de 18 mois
IT: Garanzia limitata di 18 mesi | PT: 18 meses de garantia limitada
RU: Ограниченная гарантия на 18 месяцев
JP: 18ヶ月保証 | KO: 18개월 제한 보증
CN: 有�保� 18 �月 | TW: 18 個月有�保固
AR: ضمان محدود لمدة 18 شهرًا | HE: םישדוח 18 ךשמל תלבגומ תוירחא

 Lifetime technical support 
DE: Technischer Support für die Produktlebensdauer
ES: Asistencia técnica de por vida
FR: Assistance technique à vie
IT: Supporto tecnico per l'intero ciclo di vita
PT: Suporte técnico ao longo da vida útil do produto.
RU: Техническая поддержка на весь срок эксплуатации
JP: テクニカルサポート | KO: 평생 기술 지원
CN: 终�技术�持 | TW: 永久技���
AR: دعم تقني دائم | HE: םייחה לכל תינכט הכימת

support@anker.com

(US) +1 (800) 988 7973 Mon-Fri 9:00am - 5:00pm (PT)
(UK) +44 (0) 1604 936200 Mon-Fri 6:00 - 11:00 (GMT)
(DE) +49 (0) 69 9579 7960 Mon-Fri 6:00 - 11:00
( 中国 ) +86 400 0550 036 周一�周� 9:00 - 17:30
( 日� ) +81 03 4455 7823 月 - � 9:00 - 17:00

Product Number A1702 
Portable Charger

51005001170  V01

* Please note that your rights under applicable law governing the sale of consumer goods 
remain unaffected by the warranties given in this Limited Warranty.


